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Evaluators by District
Evaluators trained for riding and driving are highlighted in green
Evaluators trained for driving are highlighted in orange

First Name Last Name Dist. County Email Phone
Penny Hawe C Amherst mhawes1959@yahoo.com 434-426-7197
Sally Johnson C Amherst srh536@verizon.net 434-384-9577
Jeanne Morcom C Amherst morcomjd@aol.com 434-610-0024
Bonnie Tillotson C Appomattox btillots@vt.edu 434-352-8244
Sharra Houston C Bedford sdh2944@email.vccs.edu 540-816-5183
Jo Anne Miller C Bedford executivedirector@brookhillfarm.org 540-586-7432
Jennifer Stermer C Bedford jennyv212@gmail.com 607-206-6275
Richard Toms C Bedford rwt322@aol.com 434-221-1998
LaRue Dowd C Buckingham laruelanes@yahoo.com 434-983-8181
Carisa Beason C Campbell jncbeason4@gmail.com 434-665-3854
Peggi Johnson C Campbell Peggi@ourpaintedhorse.com 434-907-0308
Jane Forbes C Cumberland janieforbes@msn.com 434-983-2562
Nancy Brubaker C Franklin nmaldr@gmail.com 540-493-5752
April Halm C Franklin afinallyontheweb@aol.com 540-352-8008
Cynthia Martel C Franklin cmartel@vt.edu 540-483-5161
Julie Williamson C Madison stepatatimefarm@gmail.com 540-547-3413
Cathy Duker C Prince Edward cancunresorts@hotmail.com 434-392-4599
Jeff Bodine N Albemarle enidobj11@gmail.com 540-241-0840
Jenn Daly N Albemarle sbchantilly@hotmail.com 434-996-3823
Bertha Durbin N Albemarle berthadurbin@earthlink.net 434-996-3823
Eleszabeth McNeel N Albemarle e7aquila@aol.com 434-989-2143
Carrie Swanson N Albemarle horse@vt.edu 434-872-4580
Robin Wood N Albemarle rmwood7@ntelos.net
Carole Hofmann N Clarke horsense@carolehofmann.com 540-539-0351
Anna Rij N Culpeper arij@vt.edu 804-633-6550
Kim Abel N Fauquier the4abels@gmail.com
Martha Duchnowski N Fauquier mmduchanowski@hotmail.com
Kristen Grzech N Fauquier kngrzech@gmail.com 540-270-5528
Heidi Kovacs N Fauquier kovacsx4@gmail.com 540-220-8552
Kim Mayo N Fluvanna kmayo@vt.edu 434-591-1950
Christina Russ N Fluvanna inretrospect7@yahoo.com 434-591-0301
Hannah McDonald N Frederick hannah8@vt.edu 540-877-7756
Faye Strickler N Frederick lfstrickler@ihmcloans.com 540-533-7029
Dean Willis N Frederick 540-533-7029
Charles Ward N King George thewardsfarm@wildblue.net
Wilma Ward N King George thewardsfarm@wildblue.net
Linda Brown N Madison labcam@hotmail.com
Ashleigh Ramey N Orange shohntr@yahoo.com
Jody Ramey N Orange shohntr@yahoo.com 540-270-1748
Sandy Arnold N Prince William arnoldwebcreations@yahoo.com 703-201-4322
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Kelly Cody N Warren kellyc03@embarqmail.com
Debbie Jo Foster N Warren cmcountry@wildblue.net
Penny Hawe SE Amherst mhawes1959@yahoo.com 434-426-7197
Sylvia Hofmann-Cole SE Chesapeake sylvcl@yahoo.com 757-724-5030
Lanette Currier SE Gloucester lanettec@gmail.com 757-209-4590
Beth Jones SE Gloucester horseyobsession@hotmail.com 804-366-1099
Janine Wilson SE Gloucester janinedwilson@gmail.com 757-771-6644
Debbie Crowder SE Hanover baargmuluke@aol.com 804-382-0194
Susan Johnson SE Hanover johnson4312@comcast.net 804-350-8548
Debbie Lindenmayer SE Hanover deborah.lindenmayer@gmail.com 804-240-8093
Lynn Whiteside-Jone SE Hanover lynnj67@vt.edu 804-752-4305
Sandra Dowdy SE Henrico pinkydbr@comcast.net 804-795-1424
Jeff Legg SE New Kent jlegg@vcu.edu 804-229-4347
Lynn Legg SE New Kent lmlegg@vcu.edu 804-229-9708
Gerald Garrettson SE Northumberland bbh-4H@hotmail.com 804-529-5828
Diana Garrettson SE Northumberland bbh-4H@hotmail.com 804-529-5828
Susan Holloway SE Southhampton 757-569-9650
Jennifer Johnson SE Southhampton jdjohnson63@msn.com 434-658-9141
Hunter Shirley SE Suffolk hunter.shirley297@gmail.com 757-362-2395
Aimee Shirley SE Suffolk cedarbreezefarm@cox.net 757-472-5866
Steven Eric Wade SE Surry ridenmyappyhorse@aol.com 804-731-6767
Joey Wade SE Surry ridenmyappyhorse@aol.com 804-712-6776
Gwen Zimmerman SE Williamsburg dreamcatchersvolunteers@gmail.com
Vicky Sherry Moore SE York vswp140@gmail.com 757-912-6091
Rebekah Woodie SW Botetourt rwoodie@bcps.k12.va.us 540-761-8958
Missy Thompson SW Bucanhan dthompson20616@roadrunner.com  276-935-6681
Cassi Fleming SW Dickenson krose@vt.edu
Kelly Rose SW Dickenson krose@vt.edu 276-926-4605
Wade Rose SW Dickenson david.rose@sw.edu 276-926-4605
JB Stanley SW Dickenson jbstanley56@yahoo.com 276-926-4956
Cindy Stanley SW Dickenson crstanley@dickenson.k12.va 276-926-8574
Reanna Willey SW Giles reannalwilley@yahoo.com 540-357-0800
Elizabeth Rasnic SW Lee EGallup1965@gmail.com 276-346-6350
Celeste Crisman SW Montgomery ccrisman@vt.edu 540-231-9162
Leona Ransdell SW Montgomery leonar@vt.edu 540-231-6345
Kim Reid SW Montgomery horses@verizon.net  540-980-1274
Heather Skeens SW Montgomery Hskeens73@gmail.com 540-557-6352
Tammy Nichols SW Roanoke tammy.nichols@exelisinc.com 540-871-9891
Leslie Prillaman SW Roanoke lesliep@vt.edu  540-772-7524
Jessica Tussing SW Roanoke jessit07@vt.edu 757-771-3276
Cornelia Estep SW Russell cestep@vt.edu  276-889-8056
Nancy Johnson SW Scott najohnso@vt.edu 276-452-2772
Tammy Bishop-Sparks SW Tazewell sparkstz@aol.com 276-988-5823
Sue Croghan SW Washington suecroghan@yahoo.com  276-623-0415
Kay Reasor SW Wythe reasorranch@va.net 276-621-4527
Pam Umberger SW Wythe pam@coppercrestfarm.com  276-228-5817
Rachel Cook SW cook.rmw@gmail.com 540-355-6494
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Penny Finn SW Finns4@intelos.net 540-992-5175
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